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CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1886-87.
1,640 Miles.

WOEKING- RAILWAYS—continued.

!
VOTE No. 54—continued.

Kawakawa Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

1,474
1,540
1,009

217

4,300

[ Whangarei Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

1,393
1,474
1,408

265

4,000

4 Auckland Section—Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies
Compassionate allowance to widow of late J. Bracewell
Rebate on charge for ballast ...
To make good cash stolen in transit between One-

hunga and Auckland

I1
34,783
32,035
23,909

1,172
94
22

2

92,618

5 Napier Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

16,489
13,034
6,897

880

37,300

Wellington Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

15,045
22,520

8,498
937

47,000

Wanganui Section—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traffic
General Charges and Contingencies

28,811
22,728
11,729

932

64,200

"
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